s GO
Coaches Ltd.

Tel: 021-4505390 OWN

Sc:_?;/‘\/fC’,e

TIMETABLE

GPO 09.50 | 10.50 [ 11.50| 12.50 [13.50 | 14.50
RAILWAY 09.55 | 10.55 | 11.55|12.55 [13.55 | 14.55
STATION

WHITEPOINT 09.57 | 10.57 |11.57|12.57 [13.57 | 14.57
CROSS

NEWTOWN 10.00 | 11.00 [ 12.00| 13.00 [ 14.00 | 15.00
CROSS

ASSUMPTION | 10.02 | 11.02 | 12.02|13.02 |14.02 | 15.02

PLACE

SMALLS 10.04 | 11.04 | 12.04|13.04 |14.04 | 15.04
WELL

VELVET 10.07 | 11.07 | 12.07|13.07 |14.07 | 15.07
HOUSE X

BAYVIEW 10.10 | 11.10 {12.10|13.10 [ 14.10 | 15.10




